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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 am. Up With the Lark (Phil Shone)8. 0 District Weather Forecast8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Minneapolis Symphony Orch-estra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Light Orchestral Musio2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), You andYour Home (Homemakers’ Quiz), The
Way a Man Sees It, Romance of thePacific (first episode)3.30
0
2a
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Four Favourite Baritones
Selections from the Coventry Hip-

podrome Orchestra
4.15 Shelton Serenade
4.30 At the Keyboard with Eddie
Duchin
4.45 Looking Back with Diok Powell
5. 0 Musical Potpourri
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Rimsky-Korsakov6.15 Phil Harris and his Orchestra
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Northing But the Latestao Review of First Cricket Test by
Cc. S$. Dempster7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:Hidden Hazard
7.45 Songs by Men8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Preview of To-day’s Rugby Match:
N.Z. v. Border
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. = Unto All Men: The Window in they
9.30 Popular Parade10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Dusky Sound, featuring Andy fona
and his Islanders
10.30 ZB Lat@ Night Request Session12. 0 Close down
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Breakfast. session

Morning session (Aunt Dalsy)
Marek Weber and his Orchestra
Joseph Schmidt (tenor)
My Husband’s LoveMusic While You Work
Sincerely, Rita Marsden
Crossroads of Life
The Merry Macs
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Stepmother Hour (Elsie Lioyd),

the Way a Man Sees it, Romance of thePacific (first broadcast)
3.30 Matinee: Harry Roy and his Band
3.45 Fred Astaire Sings4.0 Piano Playtime4.15 Marian Anderson ‘oiamcalta’
4.30 Tango Time
4.45 Music for All5.30 dunior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Bach
6.39 Waltz Time
6.45 Richard Tauber (tenor)
1 Se) Review of the First Cricket Test
by C. S. Dempster
The World Laughed

7.30 Adventures of dete
A
Mason: The

Case of the Hidden
7.45
iF
ace
agebe ‘ Tales: WhiteShadows, byZ Webb8. 0 Fagen’s8.15 All Visitors Ashore

8,30 Preview of the
East U

Match N.Z.
v. Border, played at London, com-
mentary by Mark Nichol
$8.45 King of aus Boyes)
8.
m
Unto All Men: The Failure of Averyann

QO Theatre Box
ZB Late Night Requests

412. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a New Day
FR Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Gjub (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Everybody’s Favourites
10.

O© My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Items of Interest from Overseas, Ro-
mance of the Pacific (first broadcast),
You and Your Home: Quiz for the
Homemakers, That’s the Way a Man
Sees It
3.30 The Music of Stephen Foster
3.45 Woodwind interlude4.0 Music of the Stage
4.15 Fun and Fancy Free
5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Saint Saens
6.30 From the Treasury of Popular
Music
6.45 Frankie Carle and his Orchestra
7. 0 Review of First Cricket Test Match,
N.Z. v. England, by C. S. Dempster
7.18 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry. Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Soldier of Fortune
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Preview of Rugby Matoh, N.Z. v.
Border, by Mark Nicholis
9. 0 Unto All Men: The Proven Verdict
9.30 Choral and Orchestral Concert
40. 0 Parker of the Yard
10.15 My True Story
10.30 Week Day Requests
12. 0 Close down

A7.B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. ° 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7, 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning~Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Popularity Parade
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music and the Stars
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
411.0 Norman Cloutier and his Vocalists
11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen ;

1. O0p.m. The Stars’ Entertain: Jack
Payne and Orchestra,

wader?
McEwan,

tenor, Viadimir Selinsky, violinist,
1.30 Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
1.45 Tropical ythm
2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Starmakers
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),Items of Interest from Overseas, You
and Your Home (A Quiz for Home-
makers), Romance of the Pacific (first
2 cape

That’s the Way a Man Sees It
3.
4. 0
Sweet Harmony.Afternoon Revue

4.30 Classics in Miniature4.45 From the Tenor Album
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
5.30 Junior Review5.45 Bluey:

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music? Glazanoff
6.15 Melodies from Mantovani
6.30 Tunes from the Music Shop
6.45 The Shy Plutocrat
7, 0 Review of First Cricket Test by
Cc. S. Dempster715 $$The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard. s

7.45 Thundering Hooves
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Mark Nicholls’ Preview of Rugby
Match, N.Z. vy. Border
8.45 Fast and Furious: (Basketball)
8. 0 Unto All Men; The Pattern Changes
9.30 Ensembles in Black and White
-9.45 Serenading You
10. 0 Silas Marner
10.15 Tempo and Swing
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Dominion Weather Forecast
Good-Morning Request SessionWaltzes Old and New
Vocal Variety
Limelight and Shadow
The Inevitable Millionaires
‘Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music of Mayfair and Manhattan
Spotlight on Johnny DenisBeau. Geste

Cricket Test Review
Lilian Dale Affair
The Man in the fron Mask
Adventures of Perry Mason: Case
the Hidden Hazard
StepmotherAll Visitors Ashore
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8.30 Hawailan Harmony
8.45 Evergreens of Melody3. 0 Unto All pd Storm Harvest9.32 Dancing Tim
9.45 Prelude to "Good-night10.0 Close down
Trade names appearing in CommerciatDivision programmes are published by

arrangement.

"Woodwind Interlude" is the title of
3ZB's 3.45 p.m. programme to-day.This will be a session rather out of
the ordinary in that Woodwind instru-
ments will be featured.

"Ghosts of Music" brings yon themusic of the masters, together with
highlights from their lives. The four
ZB stations present this programme at
6.0 p.m, every Monday and Wednesday.
To-night’s featured composers are:-
1ZB, Rimsky-Korsakoff, 2ZB, Bach,
8ZB, Saint-Saens, and 4ZB,

A * *
Two programmes of more than
average interest to sportsmen, and toall followers of the current N.Z. tour-
ing teams overseas, will be on the air
from all the Commercial stations at
7.0 p.m., when C. S. Dempster reviews
the Ist Test Cricket match just con-
cluded at Leeds; and from the four
ZB stations at 8.30 p.m., when Mark
Nicholls will preview to-day’s Rugby
match against Border to be played at
East London.
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